
OCA 2024 - PERCURSO LONGO
Cachoeira Paulista INPE 10.4.2024

CDA

Al Breno
AZUL
Course : H MILITAR
Distance : 8700m (Climbing 170m)
Time : 2:13:40 (15'22"/km)

23/28 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Al Mancusi 1:19:34
2. Al Patrício 1:19:40
3. Al Menezes 1:20:12

1. 127 00:02:30 287m 8'43"/km
2. 115 00:06:32 00:09:02 349m 18'43"/km
3. 116 00:09:35 00:18:37 385m 24'54"/km
4. 117 00:10:27 00:29:04 423m 24'42"/km
5. 121 00:04:30 00:33:34 468m 9'37"/km
6. 131 00:06:08 00:39:42 675m 9'05"/km
7. 132 00:03:12 00:42:54 394m 8'07"/km
8. 121 00:06:30 00:49:24 706m 9'12"/km
9. 118 00:20:31 01:09:55 1193m 17'12"/km

10. 120 00:06:55 01:16:50 527m 13'07"/km
11. 119 00:24:22 01:41:12 1110m 21'57"/km
12. 128 00:08:07 01:49:19 252m 32'13"/km
13. 121 00:05:46 01:55:05 460m 12'32"/km
14. 122 00:04:46 01:59:51 442m 10'47"/km
15. 124 00:08:11 02:08:02 514m 15'55"/km
16. 123 00:02:56 02:10:58 253m 11'36"/km
17. 113 00:02:14 02:13:12 175m 12'46"/km
18. 999 00:00:28 02:13:40 92m 5'04"/km
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